
   

 
Route 8 

              Mornings  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW 

07:20 Swanage - Train station map street view 

07:21 Steer Road map street view 

07:23 The Swanage School map street view 

07:25 Holmes Road map street view 

07:32 Halves Cottages map street view 

07:35 Corfe Castle - The Village Centre bus stop BH20 5EQ map street view 

07:39 Cat's Eye Cottage map street view 

07:50 Wareham - Wareham Bridge bus stop map street view 

07:52 North Causeway map street view 

07:57 Opposite Middlefield map street view 

08:04 Bovington – Linsay Road Tank Museum map street view 

08:09 Wool Bridge map street view 

08:10 Wool - By Wool & Bovington Motors map street view 

08:11 Lincleith Road map street view 

08:15 Rainbow Garage map street view 

08:16 Winfrith - Red Lion map street view 

08:45 Kingston Maurward College map street view 

https://goo.gl/maps/1xz7CMQr89RyBdSKA
https://goo.gl/maps/poKriz1La7ebYu3f6
https://goo.gl/maps/CP7W4ipZpBtLRyT59
https://goo.gl/maps/zHdFcjBRfStMtBeH9
https://goo.gl/maps/jfb4GQpjD9ZqTgMg7
https://goo.gl/maps/J94kMTnaLW8PsWzr8
https://goo.gl/maps/pnLJbRvSDX9UHFf76
https://goo.gl/maps/JPtonA8Hpet8x6vP7
https://goo.gl/maps/1SwBLcywEZDJKN2z6
https://goo.gl/maps/3mTTrTKmequSVmEg7
https://goo.gl/maps/2n8J5RQDJq5BEjQW7
https://goo.gl/maps/4NGr6KpzaEdVK1Kx7
https://goo.gl/maps/3UXuVDJVY38KKR7b9
https://goo.gl/maps/NhsUCUBJYgbjTTtu8
https://goo.gl/maps/NVb5C338wGpCUkcY7
https://goo.gl/maps/qsKWM24e13vmaAHu5
https://goo.gl/maps/Q617pwcuprQPu4V36
https://goo.gl/maps/zaDUzMbBj7JakxN2A
https://goo.gl/maps/aGBTdgKB19JfPeu58
https://goo.gl/maps/4K9uksFLYRQonbyCA
https://goo.gl/maps/8PH8JozZEpEkuNft6
https://goo.gl/maps/eccaEv3YGAzc3pRAA
https://goo.gl/maps/3ZDJhh2mpWk8pyfaA
https://goo.gl/maps/LaDk3sLgjuEiZ7cC7
https://goo.gl/maps/9LsXXvwSkmAAzNxJ8
https://goo.gl/maps/mFhe4JYVKASRPQ178
https://goo.gl/maps/KrR1wyio61TySHLn9
https://goo.gl/maps/gQBEsMSfGXu4TY9QA
https://goo.gl/maps/WKT8gHYVVtZNREx68
https://goo.gl/maps/bFhhGFJgxx6mSqAa9
https://goo.gl/maps/GgoYd6kU2Mo62Yk7A
https://goo.gl/maps/RyAX3joqmwKeHzug8
https://goo.gl/maps/k65yVFxiip6s5wCX6
https://goo.gl/maps/Yq48nXTLFFsNT2hZ6

